Fulham seeks to continually provide high quality and effective products built on solid
technology.  From time to time it therefore becomes necessary to end the life of certain products.
For assistance, please contact Fulham Client Services (323-599-5000) or order@fulham.com.
This letter is to announce the Product Discontinuance (PD) plan for the following LED Drivers.
The last date to order these products will be April 30, 2017 unless stock is depleted sooner.
ITEM # DESCRIPTION
T1M13470500-20C DRV 20W 347V 500mA 1CH 010V
T1M13470500-20V DRV 20W 347V 500mA 1CH 010V
T1M13470600-25C DRV 25W 347V 600mA 1CH 010V
T1M1UNV1050-42V 1-CH 0-10 DIM UNV 1050MA 42W
T1M2UNV0600-36L LED DVR-36W UNV 600mA 2CH DIM
T1M4UNV0350100C 100W 350MA 1CHL 0-10V
T1M4UNV0350100L 100W 350MA 1CHL 0-10V L
T1M4UNV0700100C 100W 700MA 1CHL 0-10V C
T1M4UNV0700100L 100W 700MA 1CHL 0-10V L
T1M4UNV1000100C 100W 1000MA 1CHL 0-10V C
T1M4UNV1000100L 100W 1000MA 1CHL 0-10V L
T1T1120065017CA DRV 17W 120V 650mA 1CH TRIAC
T1T11201000-20C 1000 MA, 20W, CC, 120V AC
T1UNV030V-100LS 100W LED DRIVER PS 30V CV UNV
T1UNV0350-60L 1-CH NON-DIM UNV 350mA 60W
T1UNV048V-150L 150W LED PS 48V CV,UNV
T1UNV0700-200L 1 CH NON-DIM UNV 700MA 200W
T1UNV0700-28C DRV 28W UNV 700mA 1CH
T1UNV0700-36C LED DVR-36W UNV 700mA
T1UNV1000-105L 1 CH NON-DIM UNV 1000MA 105W
T1UNV1000-210L 1 CH NON-DIM UNV 1000MA 210W
T1UNV1050-200L 1 CH NON-DIM UNV 1050MA 200W
T2A4UNV0350100C 100W 350MA 2CHL DALI C
T2A4UNV0350100L 100W 350MA 2CHL DALI L
T2A4UNV0700100C 100W 700MA 2CHL DALI
T2A4UNV0700100L 100W 700MA 2CHL DALI
T4N4UNV012V100B 100W 12V 4CHL DALI & DMX B
T4N4UNV012V100K 100W 12V 4CHL DALI & DMX K
T4N4UNV0350100B 100W 350MA 4CHL DALI & DMX B
T4N4UNV0350100K 100W 350MA 4CHL DALI & DMX K
T4N4UNV0700100B 100W 700MA 4CHL DALI & DMX B
T4N4UNV0700100K 100W 700MA 4CHL DALI & DMX K
T4N4UNV1000100B 100W 1050MA 4CHL DALI & DMX B
T4N4UNV1000100K 100W 1050MA 4CHL DALI & DMX K
TC3MLT0350-50L 50W  LED PS 350mA CC 3CH, MLT
TC3MLT0500-80L 80W  LED PS 500mA CC 3CH, MLT
TCD11200650-9C LED DIMMING - 9W 650mA CC
TCD4UNV0300-34L LED DIMMING 300 mA UNIVERSAL
TCD4UNV0350-39L LED DIMMING 350 mA UNIVERSAL
TCD4UNV0350-56L 350MA, 56W, CC, UNV AC INPUT
TCD4UNV0385-42L LED DIMMING 385 mA UNIVERSAL